ISO14001   TS16949
14F, Taeseok Bldg, 275-5, Yangjae-2Dong, Seocho-Gu, Seoul, Korea
TEL : 82-(0)2-3498-0182    FAX : 82-(0)2-579-1053
Moving World of
              Energy Power
Industrial
Battery Series

/Cell
5HR
1.75V
/Cell
3HR
1.70V
/Cell
1HR
1.60V/
Cell
0.5HR
1.60V
/Cell
Length Width Height Total
height
KBA2100 2 100 91 83 65 50 106 170 329 344 9 A
KBA2150 2 150 136 124 98 75 106 170 329 344 11 A
KBA2200 2 200 182 166 130 100 106 170 329 344 14 A
KBA2250 2 250 227 207 163 125 195 170 329 344 18 A
KBA2300 2 300 273 249 195 150 195 170 329 344 21 A
KBA2400 2 400 364 332 260 200 195 170 329 344 27 A
KBA2500 2 500 455 415 325 250 285 170 329 344 34 A
KBA2600 2 600 546 498 390 300 285 170 329 344 40 A
KBA2700 2 700 637 581 455 350 382 170 329 344 47 A
KBA2800 2 800 728 664 520 400 382 170 329 344 53 A
KBA2900 2 900 819 747 585 450 471 170 329 344 63 A
KBA21000 2 1000 910 830 650 500 471 170 329 344 69 A
KBA21200 2 1200 1092 996 780 600 471 170 329 344 70 A
KBA21400 2 1400 1274 1162 910 700 472 332 340 352 90 A
KBA21600 2 1600 1456 1328 1040 800 472 332 340 352 102 B
KBA21800 2 1800 1638 1494 1170 900 472 332 340 352 113 B
KBA22000 2 2000 1820 1660 1300 1000 472 332 340 352 125 B
KBA22200 2 2200 2002 1826 1430 1100 472 332 340 352 124 B
KBA22400 2 2400 2184 1992 1560 1200 472 332 340 352 134 B
Ø20
M8
5
15

/Cell
5HR
1.75V
/Cell
3HR
1.70V
/Cell
1HR
1.60V/
Cell
0.5HR
1.60V
/Cell
Length Width Height Total
height
KBX2150 2 150 136 124 98 75 106 170 329 344 12 A
KBX2200 2 200 182 166 130 100 106 170 329 344 15 A
KBX2250 2 250 227 207 163 125 195 170 329 344 19 A
KBX2300 2 300 273 249 195 150 195 170 329 344 22 A
KBX2400 2 400 364 332 260 200 195 170 329 344 29 A
KBX2500 2 500 455 415 325 250 285 170 329 344 36 A
KBX2600 2 600 546 498 390 300 285 170 329 344 43 A
KBX2700 2 700 637 581 455 350 382 170 329 344 51 A
KBX2800 2 800 728 664 520 400 382 170 329 344 60 A
KBX2900 2 900 819 747 585 450 471 170 329 344 66 A
KBX21000 2 1000 910 830 650 500 471 170 329 344 72 A
KBX21200 2 1200 1092 996 780 600 471 170 329 344 73 A
KBX21400 2 1400 1274 1162 910 700 472 332 340 352 96 B
KBX21600 2 1600 1456 1328 1040 800 472 332 340 352 107 B
KBX21800 2 1800 1638 1494 1170 900 472 332 340 352 119 B
KBX22000 2 2000 1820 1660 1300 1000 472 332 340 352 131 B
Ø20
M8
5
15